

5th & Final Bill

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - const at road					
From P masy to Annaiy					
Agency - Sri Aed Makash Aruley					
agreement No-123 sap/masy/21-22					
Date of start - 19.07.2021					
Date of completion - 18.07.2022					
Nchid completion - 13.06.2022					
measurement - NIL					
Signed _____ 15-5-23					
E.A. 15/5/23 AE					

measurement - NIL

15.5.23

15 5 23
AE

Abstract at const

(H)	const	of	working	bench
-----	-------	----	---------	-------

mark - do -

1.475 km vide page - (33)

@ RS-10340.65/Km	_____	RS-	15252 =
------------------	-------	-----	---------

$(\frac{3}{2})$	const	at	reference
-----------------	-------	----	-----------

Pillows	—	do	—	—
---------	---	----	---	---

1.475 km vide page - (33)

@ PS - 10594.27 / km ————— PS - 15626 =

(2/3) clearing & grubbing ab

road land - do -

0.44 Heat vide page (93)

@RS-51133.76/Hect - Rs-224990

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Painter paint - do					
22.32 m ² vide page (25)					
@ Rs. 97.96/m ²					Rs. 2187 =
(26) (20) P/V and applying 2 coats					
water based paint -					
220.00 m ² vide page (38)					
@ Rs. 90.98/m ²					Rs. 20015 =
(27) (21) P/V Laying hot applied					
thermo plastic compound					
295.00 m ² vide page (38)					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ²					Rs. 216955 =
(28) (24) P/V & Fixing masonry					
paint board -					
02 Nos vide page - (38)					
@ Rs. 11454.42/each					Rs. 22909 =
(29) (26) P/V & Fixing Goomm					
triangle board - do -					
08 Nos vide page (38)					
@ Rs. 3521.19/each					Rs. 28169 =
(30) (25) P/V & Fixing 600x450mm					
rectangular board -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
02 Nos wide page - (28)				
@ Rs. 4168.10 / each				Rs. 8336 =
(21/28) P/V & Piking 900 mm side octagon board -				
02 nos wide page - (39)				
@ Rs. 8124.45 / each				Rs. 16250 =
(32/39) P/V Laying 300 mm dia R.C.C. Home pipe				
15.00 m wide page - (39)				
@ Rs. 709.90 / m				Rs. 10648 =
(33/2) planting of trees by road side - do -				
38 Nos wide page - (39)				
@ Rs. 819.92 / each				Rs. 31157 =
(34/5) const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder.				
874.05 m ³ wide page - (39)				
@ Rs. 176.88 / m ³				Rs. 154339 =
				Rs. 8909972 =
Add G.S.T 12%				Rs. 1069196 =
Add L. cess 1%				Rs. 89099 =
Add S. fee				Rs. 118815 =
				Rs. 10187082 =

Continuation

C/F

Continuation